Régate du 29 Juin 2014 Société des Régates TOULON

Une Femme Un Homme

Concurrent Concurrent Club Coeff /1°arrivé  /précédant  Vitesse Temps C
17 62 1 1.00 38834 SUN FAST 3200 GEROUL MONTAGNY Genevieve s\ MONTAGNY Roland  sNPM - 0.8982/-15 02:26:20 00:00:00 00:00 3.526 02:26:39:72
2 G4 1 100 38387 Pk 1010 AR WECH ALL PELEGRIN Michel SNM 0.9188/-30 02:32:30 00:06:10 06:10 3.384 02:34:05:46
3 62 2 200 38368 FIRST 40.7 GTE ANGE PICARD Nathalie sNm  PICARD Guillaume SNM  0.9554/-55 02:33:00 00:06:40 00:30 3.373 02:38:14:31
4 63 1 1.00 1367 180 ELECTRA RAMEIL Jean CNMT  RAMEIL Kerry 0.8535/20 02:35:00 00:08:40 02:00 3.329 02:30:17:36
5 63 2 200 1276 180 VEGA FREZE Helene cnmt - FREZE Christian CNMT  0.8535/20 02:52:10 00:25:50 17:10 2,997 02:47:35:18
6 o5 1 100 1612 DUCHATELLE Michel CNS 0.729/140 01:01:10 35:20 2.487
7 G4 2 200 35359 POGO 850 NOIX 2 COCO MANGEOT-D Frederique sNMm 0.8596/15 03:29:35 01:03:15 02:05 2.462 03:22:23:67
8 65 2 200 34777 SOLATGES Jean louis cNs  LAMBERT Aude CNS  0.729/140 01:04:15 01:00 2.450
9 62 3 300 6523 Super ARLEQUIN GTE TORNADA Il GRAUX Pascal sNm  PRAUD Manon SNM  0.7813/85 03:31:50 01:05:30 01:15 2.436 03:13:08:29
10 65 3 3.00 8089 MORIZOT Jean-claude cNs  LASSUS Celine ANSM 0.729/140 01:06:00 00:30 2.430
11 G2 4 4.00 34781  SuperChallenger MK3 GEMME 2 BECQUET Nathalie ANsM  GORZERINO Guy ANSM 0.7864/80 03:34:36 01:08:16 02:16 2.404 03:15:45:92
12 G2 5 500 GAIDIC FIRST45F5Q GAIDIC ROBERT Christine vct  YEBRA Jean-marc SNT  0.9479/-50 03:35:40 01:09:20 01:04 2.393 03:34:50:30
13 65 4 400 13865 STRAZZULLA Jean yves  CNs 0.729/140 01:13:50 04:30 2.344
14 65 5 500 21978 CHAPPE Jessika Ly.cH.  CHARLES Pierre CNS  0.729/140 01:16:55 03:05 2.311
15 G2 6 6.00 37278  FIRST45CROIS TALBY Il QUENET Xavier ANsM THOLOMIER Sylvie COYCH  0.9836/-73 03:46:25 01:20:05 03:10 2.279 03:49:55:85
16 63 3 3.00 60 OPEN 500 ADESIAS MATURIN Francois YCT  SYLAGOLI Christine 0.7614/105 03:48:40 01:22:20 02:15 2.257 03:32:13:69
17 61 1 1.00 393 CAP CORSE RA RUGGIERI Antoine SNPM 0.6466/245 03:53:20 01:27:00 04:40 2211 03:14:24:21
18 65 -- 7.00 7570 LEVIN Laurent cNs  VIGNALS Alexandra  SNB  0.729/140
19 o6t --- 3.00 28580 FIRST 211 QR FREEMOUSSE DAUBOIS Doriane SRT 0.7426/125 DNF
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